PLEASE READ	ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE (COMPLETING THIS FORM.
CORPORATION REINSTATEMENT		
A CONTRACT OF A	DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS	06 SEP 1 1 AH 10: 37
DOCUMENT # F0200003059 1. Corporation Name		SEURE AL OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Rose Mortgage, I Bost Ma	NC. CTGACE SECVICE	TAC.
2. Principal Office Address 1160 PARSIPPANY BLVD	3. Mailing Office Address	CR2E081 (12/05)
Suite, Apt. #, etc. 2 nd FLOOR	Suite, Apt. #, etc.	4. Date Incorporated or Qualified
City & State	City & State	To Do Business in Florida $(2 17 02)$
PARSIPPANY, NEW JEASE	some	5. FEI Number V Applied For 22 - 35 4991 9 Not Applicable
2ip Country 07054 U.S. of A.	Zip Country Same	6. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED \$8.75 Additional Fee required for a Certificate of Status
Street Address (P.O. Box Number is N 660 EAST Suite, Apt. #, Etc. City TALLAHASSE 8. 1, being appointed the registered agent of the abc Signature of Registered Agent	JEFFERSON STREET	Date
Titles Name of Officers and /or Directors	Street Address of Eac Officer and/or Directo	
C LAURAMICELLI DIBEN	EDETTO 1160 PARSippANY BLY	D 2nd FL PARSIDDANY, NJ 07054
VC RALPH S. VITIALD	Ibo paesippany buy	D 2 nd FL PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054 D 2 nd FL PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054
		100080039551 09/21/0601055001 ***500.00
this reinstatement application, the reason for dis- owed by the corporation have been paid and the on this application is true and accurate, and my so SIGNATURE:	solution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfie	provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filing s the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees an exemption contained in Chapter 119, F.S. The information indicated er oath. K322, MO Q(L O Q 13 334 2020) Date Daytime Phone #



September 6, 2006

Mr. Sean Toner Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Fl 32301

Dear Mr. Toner:

Thank you for all your assistance regarding this matter.

Attached please find our application for reinstatement, amendment, board resolution (\$35 fee enclosed) and an application for the registration of fictitious name (\$60 fee enclosed).

Rose Mortgage Inc. did not receive the noted renewal for 2003 which is why we are sending in this request at this time. Secondly, we had moved and it would appear that 2003 renewal was in fact lost. We are in fact requesting acceptance of the reinstatement of \$600 (fee enclosed) to bring us current through 2006 as discussed.

We are also enclosing \$52.50 for corporate filing fee for a Certificate of Status to reinstate and Certified copy. Mortgage Inc. Another firm captured our corporate name Rose Mortgage Inc. so the State of Florida has requested that we set forth another corporate name - Rose Mortgage Services Inc. which we have. We have also set forth a fictitious name application so we could also be known as Rose Mortgage Inc. within Florida.

Should you require any additional information please advise or contact Mr. Michael A. DeJoseph our Controller at 973-334-2020 ext. 329 who has been in contact with your office.

Thank you again for your assistance.

Sincerely,

Jama Muni Definite Laura Micelli Dibenedetto

Owner – Chief Administrative Officer Rose Mortgage Inc. 973-334-2020 ext. 322

9/11/06 Fileasaf

1160 Parsippany Blvd. 2nd Floor • Parsippany, NJ 07054 • Telephone 973.334.2020 • Fax 973.334.8875